| © 2010 Jingchuan ElectronicJingchuan Electronic
Infineon & JCET
               L&M Power Marketing
| © 2010 Jingchuan Electronic
Jingchuan Electronic
北京晶川电子技术发展有限责任公司
内容
n充电桩的市场概况及技术发展趋势

Jingchuan Electronic
北京晶川电子技术发展有限责任公司
英飞凌SIC二极管1200V产品命名规则
Grp 4: Nominal
Current [A] at
specified Tcase
Grp 3: Package
H : TO220-2leg
M : TO252-2leg
W:  TO247-3leg Grp 6: Nominal
Voltage
[V] /10
I D W 20 G 120 B
Grp 5: Tech Class
G : Generation 5
S : Generation 2
Grp 2: Device Type
G : Diode
Grp 8: Specification
Common-cathode configuration
Sales Name
Grp 1:
I : Infineon
C5
Grp 7: Diode
Generation 5
| © 2010 Jingchuan Electronic
Jingchuan Electronic
北京晶川电子技术发展有限责任公司
分离SIC器件产品介绍
nSIC MOSFET产品系列
样品阶段：可以申请样品
SIC MOS模块已经批量
SIC MOS单管 预计2018年初正式量产
Page 33
| © 2010 Jingchuan Electronic